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Ergebnisse :



Platz Verein

1. GV Uelzen

2. GV Hameln

3. GV Stade

4. AGV Hildesheim

5. GV Hannover

6. GV Bremervörde

7. GFC Hannover

8. GV Salzgitter

9. GV Goslar

10. GV Rotenburg / W.

11. AGV Braunschweig

12. GV Soltau

13. GV Göttingen

Salzgitter, 11. Oktober 1997

3.741

4.210

3.472

3.486

3.501

3.602

E r g e b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Rommé

2.047

2.466

2.865

3.062

3.298

Gesamt

3.362

3.443



1.Pl. GV Uelzen 2.Pl. GV Hameln
Kurschat, Manfred 382 Reinert, Gerda 372
Arlt, Wolfgang 418 Bock, Ulla 479
Hinterthür, Günter 570 Hielscher, Regina 799
Hamann, Jessia 677 Herbst, Margot 816

3.Pl. GV Stade 4.Pl. AGV Hildesheim
Kürzenbach, Karl-Heinz 644 Hielscher, Elfriede 601
Schwarz, Jutta 645 Horst, Imke 690
Kruse, Ingo 659 Holz, Meta 801
Ehlen, Oliver 917 Melcher, Barbara 970

5.Pl. GV Hannover 6.Pl. GV Bremervörde
Brügmann, Hannelore 640 Heins, Dieter 644
Pukall, Monika 786 Steffens, Uwe 852
Neuhaus, Ursula 870 Kück, Irmtraud 919
Akmann, Ingeborg 1002 Ney, Holger 947

7.Pl. GFC Hannover 8.Pl. GV Salzgitter
Bock, Karl-Heinz 599 Alpert, Adrian 597
Lohmann, Manfred 682 Preinesberger, Thomas 843
Lohmann, Renate 945 Lang, Olga 911
Sottmann, Heidelore 1217 Buschkönig, Angelika 1121

9.Pl. GV Goslar 10.Pl.GV Rotenburg / W.
Lehmann, Monika 766 Kruse, Johann 721
Stutzke, Renate 834 Wagner, Rolf 896
Ehrecke, Klaus 902 Müller, Klaus 929
Peuser-Krüger, Dogmar 984 Vollus, Sabine 955

11.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 12.Pl.GV Soltau
Weniger, Hanna 679 Westermann,Carola 646
Barot, Michael 696 Berger, Olaf 876
Ehlers, Dora 1085 Köhne, Jörg 1015
Fricke, Sisete 1142 Schulz, Horst 1204

13.Pl. GV Göttingen
Smorra, Siegfried 794
Fischer, Jörg 853
Schwarzenberg, Inge 1215
Fischer, Christa 1348

Salzgitter, 11. Oktober 1997

3602 3741

4210

3443 3472

3486 3501

30622865

3298 3362

2047 2466

M a n n s c h a f t  :  Rommé



Platz Name Verein Ges.

1. Reinert, Gerda GV Hameln 372

2. Kurschat, Manfred GV Uelzen 382

3. Arlt, Wolfgang GV Uelzen 418

4. Bock, Ulla GV Hameln 479

5. Hinterthür, Günter GV Uelzen 570

6. Alpert, Adrian GV Salzgitter 597

7. Bock, Karl-Heinz GFC Hannover 599

8. Hielscher, Elfriede AGV Hildesheim 601

9. Brügmann, Hannelore GV Hannover 640

10. Kürzenbach, Karl-Heinz GV Stade 644

11. Heins, Dieter GV Bremervörde 644

12. Schwarz, Jutta GV Stade 645

13. Westermann,Carola GV Soltau 646

14. Kruse, Ingo GV Stade 659

15. Hamann, Jessia GV Uelzen 677

16. Weniger, Hanna AGV Braunschweig 679

17. Lohmann, Manfred GFC Hannover 682

18. Horst, Imke AGV Hildesheim 690

19. Barot, Michael AGV Braunschweig 696

20. Kruse, Johann GV Rotenburg / W. 721

21. Lehmann, Monika GV Goslar 766

22. Pukall, Monika GV Hannover 786

23. Smorra, Siegfried GV Göttingen 794

24. Hielscher, Regina GV Hameln 799

25. Holz, Meta AGV Hildesheim 801

26. Herbst, Margot GV Hameln 816

27. Stutzke, Renate GV Goslar 834

28. Preinesberger, Thomas GV Salzgitter 843

29. Steffens, Uwe GV Bremervörde 852

30. Fischer, Jörg GV Göttingen 853

31. Neuhaus, Ursula GV Hannover 870

32. Berger, Olaf GV Soltau 876

Salzgitter, 11. Oktober 1997

E i n z e l  :  Rommé



Platz Name Verein Ges.

33. Wagner, Rolf GV Rotenburg / W. 896

34. Ehrecke, Klaus GV Goslar 902

35. Lang, Olga GV Salzgitter 911

36. Ehlen, Oliver GV Stade 917

37. Kück, Irmtraud GV Bremervörde 919

38. Müller, Klaus GV Rotenburg / W. 929

39. Lohmann, Renate GFC Hannover 945

40. Ney, Holger GV Bremervörde 947

41. Vollus, Sabine GV Rotenburg / W. 955

42. Melcher, Barbara AGV Hildesheim 970

43. Peuser-Krüger, Dogmar GV Goslar 984

44. Akmann, Ingeborg GV Hannover

45. Köhne, Jörg GV Soltau

46. Ehlers, Dora AGV Braunschweig

47. Buschkönig, Angelika GV Salzgitter

48. Fricke, Sisete AGV Braunschweig

49. Schulz, Horst GV Soltau

50. Schwarzenberg, Inge GV Göttingen

51. Sottmann, Heidelore GFC Hannover

52. Fischer, Christa GV Göttingen

Salzgitter, 11. Oktober 1997

1121

1142

1204

1215

1217

1348

1002

1015

1085

E i n z e l  :  Rommé



Platz Verein

1. AGV Braunschweig

2. AGV Hildesheim

3. GV Hannover

4. GV Rotenburg / W.

5. GV Stade

6. GV Hameln

1.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 2.Pl. AGV Hildesheim
Bock, Jan 1915 Groß, Helmut 1737
Brüning, Karl-Heinz 1790 Hielscher, Dieter 1242
Herzog, Bernd 1544 Holz, Hermann 1155
Riedel, Erwin 1486 Schierholz, Doris 1073

6735 5207

3.Pl. GV Hannover 4.Pl. GV Rotenburg / W.
Brügmann, Wulf 1442 Vollus, Hans-Joachim 1286
Pukall, Hans-Jörg 1158 Zimmermann, Herbert 911
Hoth, Joachim 1133 Sonka, Thomas 1408
Neuhaus, Friedrich-K. 804 Meyer, Hermann 421

4537 4026

5.Pl. GV Stade 6.Pl. GV Hameln
Hinners, Milan 1392 Gudewitz, Dieter 1532
Worseck, Renate 967 Reinert, Hans-Dieter 737
Kühlke, Otto 819 Bock, Bernhard 357
Jens, Günter 719 Ritter, Lothar 702

3897 3328
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Gesamt

6.735

5.207

4.537

4.026

3.897

3.328

M a n n s c h a f t  :  Skat

E r g b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Skat



Platz Name Verein

1. Bock, Jan AGV Braunschweig

2. Brüning, Karl-Heinz AGV Braunschweig

3. Groß, Helmut AGV Hildesheim

4. Herzog, Bernd AGV Braunschweig

5. Gudewitz, Dieter GV Hameln

6. Riedel, Erwin AGV Braunschweig

7. Brügmann, Wulf GV Hannover

8. Sonka, Thomas GV Rotenburg / W.

9. Hinners, Milan GV Stade

10. Vollus, Hans-Joachim GV Rotenburg / W.

11. Hielscher, Dieter AGV Hildesheim

12. Pukall, Hans-Jörg GV Hannover

13. Holz, Hermann AGV Hildesheim

14. Hoth, Joachim GV Hannover

15. Schierholz, Doris AGV Hildesheim

16. Worseck, Renate GV Stade 967

17. Zimmermann, Herbert GV Rotenburg / W. 911

18. Kühlke, Otto GV Stade 819

19. Neuhaus, Friedrich-K. GV Hannover 804

20. Reinert, Hans-Dieter GV Hameln 737

21. Jens, Günter GV Stade 719

22. Ritter, Lothar GV Hameln 702

23. Meyer, Hermann GV Rotenburg / W. 421

24. Bock, Bernhard GV Hameln 357

Salzgitter, 11. Oktober 1997

1155

1133

1073

1392

1286

1242

1158

1532

1486

1442

1408

1790

1737

1544

Ges.

1915

E i n z e l  :  Skat


